General Description
The MAX1149 evaluation system (EV system) is a com-
plete, 8-channel data-acquisition system consisting of a
MAX1149 evaluation kit (EV kit) and a Maxim CMODUSB
microcontroller (µC) module. The MAX1149 is a high-
speed, multichannel, 14-bit data-acquisition system.
Windows® 98/2000/XP software provides a convenient
user interface to exercise the MAX1149’s features.

Windows 98/2000/XP
software; USB
Ordering Information
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
MAX1149EVKIT 1 MAX1149 EV kit
CMODUSB 1 USB command module
Component Lists
MAX1149EVCMODU System Component List
MAX1149EVKIT Parts List
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C9, C11 10
0.01µF, 10V (min) X7R
ceramic capacitors (0805)
TDK C2012X7R2A103K
Kemet C0805C103K5RAC
Taiyo Yuden UMK212B103KQ
C10 1
2.2µF, 10V (min) X7R
ceramic capacitor (1206)
TDK C3216X7R1C225M
TDK C3216X7R1E225K
Taiyo Yuden EMK316BJ225ML
Taiyo Yuden LMK316BJ225MD
C12 1
0.1µF, 10V (min) X7R
ceramic capacitor (0805)
TDK C2012X7R1E104K
Murata GRM219R71C104K
Taiyo Yuden UMK212BJ104KG
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C13 1
4.7µF, 10V (min) X7R
ceramic capacitor (1206)
TDK C3216X7R1C475K
Taiyo Yuden LMK316BJ475ML
H1 1 8-pin header
J1 1 2 x 20 right-angle socket
JU1, JU3 2 2-pin headers
JU2 1 3-pin header
R1–R9 9 47Ω ±5% resistors (1206)
R10 1 10Ω ±1% resistor (1206)
TB1 1
9-circuit, 0.200in (5.08mm) terminal
block
U1 1 MAX1149BEUP (20-pin TSSOP)
None 2 Shunts
None 1 MAX1149 EV kit PC board
Note: The MAX1149 software is designed for use with the
complete EV system MAX1149EVCMODU (includes the
CMODUSB module together with the MAX1149EVKIT). If the
MAX1149 evaluation software will not be used, the MAX1149EVKIT
board can be purchased without the µC.
MAX1149 Stand-Alone EV Kit
The MAX1149 EV kit provides a proven PC board lay-
out to facilitate evaluation of the MAX1149. It must be
interfaced to appropriate timing signals for proper
operation. Connect +3.3V to VDD, and connect ground
return to GND. See Figure 1 for the MAX1149 EV kit
schematic. Refer to the MAX1146–MAX1149 data sheet
for timing requirements.
MAX1149 EV System
The MAX1149EVCMODU EV system operates from a
Windows 98/2000/XP computer interfacing to the EV sys-